
Grodan Commercial Sales Team
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Account Manager
Southwest US
wes.johnston@grodan.com
(760) 422-6114

Wes Johnston

Account managers

Account Manager
Southern California
akram.krayem@grodan.com
(657) 244-7574

Akram Krayem

Account Manager
Northern CA / Nevada
tyler.miesch@grodan.com
(707) 741-9375

Tyler Miesch
Retail & Commercial Account Manager
Pacific NW /HI/ Alaska
andrew.wilmerding@grodan.com
(708) 968-2565

Andrew Wilmerding
Account Manager
Southern US
andrew.tharp@grodan.com
(918) 209-9605

Andrew Tharp

Account Manager
Midwest US
justen.gange@grodan.com
(248) 515-8481

Justen Gange

Account Manager
East Coast US 
randall.shapiro@grodan.com
(321) 358-6630

Randall Shapiro

www.Grodan101.com

Part of ROCKWOOL Group

National Commercial Sales Manager
michael.bateman@grodan.com

(585) 402-0226

Michael Bateman
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Grodan Retail Sales Team

Account Manager
Central US Territory
scott.saltzman@grodan.com
(720) 415-0879

Scott Saltzman 

Account managers

Account Manager
Southern California
brett.hazzard@grodan.com
(619) 897-1572

Brett Hazzard

Retail & Commercial Account Manager
Pacific NW /HI/ Alaska
andrew.wilmerding@grodan.com
(708) 968-2565

Andrew Wilmerding
Account Manager
Northeast US Territory
armando.Suarez@grodan.com
(607) 592-6499 

Armando Suarez
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Account Manager
Northern CA & Nevada
shelby.chase@grodan.com
(408) 415-0501  

Shelby Chase

National Retail Brand & Distribution Manager
ryan.Halvorsen@grodan.com

(805) 312-1535

Ryan Halvorsen

Account Manager
Southeast US Territory
armando.Suarez@grodan.com
(607) 592-6499 

Armando Suarez



Grodan Canada Sales Team
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Account managers

Key Account Manager
Eastern Canada
tj.saba@grodan.com
(519) 329-9100

TJ Saba
Account Manager
Western Canada
shaye.donald@grodan.com
(604) 352-2192

Shaye Donald
Inside Sales
lesley.noel@grodan.com
(365) 822-1010 

Lesley Noel

Sales Director, North America
heather.Colburn@grodan.com

(360) 601-1852

Heather Colburn


